
THE FOLLOWING ARE THE APPROVED HOLIDAYS FOR 
THE 2025 CALENDAR YEAR 

 NO ADJUSTMENTS IN TUITION FEES WILL BE MADE FOR THESE HOLIDAYS 

 Dates are subject to change with notice given.  
_______________________  ___________________  ___/___/___ 
 Name of Child   Signature                  Date 

 
 

School Calendar 2025 
Month Date Day Holiday 

January      1-2 
Wed - 
Thurs. 

School Closed - New Year’s Holiday 

January 20 Mon. School Closed at 12 :00pm - Martin Luther King Jr. 

February 17 Mon. School Closed - President’s Day  

April 18 Fri School Closed at 12pm – Good Friday  

May 23 Fri. School Closed at 12pm- Memorial Day 

May  26 Mon.  School Closed - Memorial Day 

June 19 Thur. School Closed at 12pm - Juneteenth 

July  3 Thurs. School Closed at 12pm- July 4th Independence Day 

July  4 Fri. School Closed – July 4th Independence Day 

Aug 29 Friday School Closed at 12pm – Labor Day 

September 1 Mon. School Closed - Labor Day 

November 11 Tues. School Closed at 12:00pm - Veterans Day 

November  26 Wed. School Closed at 12:00 p.m. - Thanksgiving Holiday 

November 27 Thurs. School Closed - Thanksgiving Day 

November 28 Fri. School Closed - Thanksgiving Holiday 

December 24 Wed. School Closed at 12pm – Christmas Eve 

December 
25-
26 

TH-F School Closed– Christmas Holiday  

December  31 Wed. School Closed at 12:00 p.m. – New Year’s Eve 

January 2026 1-2 Thurs.- Fri. School Closed– New Year 

 


